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Events List 2018

* Road Closing Order

DATE TIMES RCO* NAME NO'S ORGANISERS LOCATION

August Event N/A

0930-1200 No Photoshoot 15 Ruth McCourt / IHF General

TBC No Wedding Photography 3 Christabel O'Connor General

No Filming Annette Cleary / DCC General

No Photoshoot 6 Blathin de Paor General

All Day YES Holy Mass Papal Cross

1100 No India Day OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1430-1500 No Group Activities 40 Chris Egan Visitor Centre

1400-1500 No Group Activities 40 Darren Halligan / UF Bandstand

1000 YES Dublin City Triathlon Paul Mooney General

All Day No Phoenix Park Honey Show OPW Visitor Centre

No Nepalese Day OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

No Mile in Memory Walk Margaret McGoldrick / FL

No Running Activities 5 Ollie O'Sullivan General

2pm & 6pm No The Sound of Phoenix Shanna Breen / DFF General

No SARI Perry Ogden

1200-1500 No School activities 45 Aine Tyers / LRNS Visitor Centre

No Event 160 Martin Caffrey

CAS Event Caroline Claffey

1130 No Club Race 35 Nick Davis / LVAC Dog Pond

2pm & 6pm No The Sound of Phoenix Shanna Breen / DFF General

2pm & 6pm No The Sound of Phoenix Shanna Breen / DFF General

1945 No Dark Sky Event OPW Papal Cross

No Event Noel O'Callaghan Garden of Remembrance

Wed, 1st – Fri, 31st Aug

Tues, 14th Aug

Sat, 18th Aug

Sun, 19th Aug

Thurs, 23rd Aug

Sun, 26th Aug 

Sun, 2nd Sept 

Sun, 2nd Sept

Sun, 2nd Sept

Sat, 8th Sept (TBC) 

Sun, 9th Sept 

Sun, 9th Sept 

Sun, 9th Sept (TBC)

Sun, 9th Sept 

Sat, 15th Sept 

Sat, 15th Sept (TBC)

Sat, 15th Sept 

Sat, 15th Sept

Sun, 16th Sept (TBC)

Sun, 16th Sept

Sun, 16th Sept 

Mon, 17th Sept 

Wed, 19th Sept

Wed, 19th Sept
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1000 YES Half Marathon 8000 Jim Aughney

No DBR Event 8000

No Dogs Unite Event Lynda Foley

1000-1600 No West Leinster Schools Event 1093 Anthony White / ISAA Papal Cross

Sat, 29th Sept 1030-1400 No Guinness Fun Triathlon 100 Karen McHugh / DIAGEO General
1200-1530 No Memorial Walk 50 Thomas Begley / LLCH Papal Cross

Sun, 30th Sept 1000-1300 No Pigsback Run 500 Fiona Sullivan / MKF

1130-1430 No Photography 3 Tara Kupec General

1000-1300 YES Simon Home Run 2000 Aisling Jones / Dub Simon General

1100-1530 No Dublin Novice CC & Juvenile Races 800 Charlie O'Neill / AI General

No Group Activities John McCullough /. 3Roc General

YES An Cosantoir 1500 Comdt Brian Donagh / IDF General

1000 YES Great Pink Run Aisling Hurley / BCI General

1000-1400 No School activities Eoghan Kevlihan / DC Papal Cross

1100 No Charity Walk 400 Sally McEllistrom / WMI General

1000 YES Oman Cup 2000 Dermot Nagle

1000 YES Dublin Marathon 20000 Jim Aughney

No Wedding Photography Elaine Moore Bandstand

1000 YES MoRun event 860 Dave Krangel General

1000 YES Remembrance Run 5000 Sliabh Wells / Athletics Ireland General

1000 YES MoRun event 860 Dave Krangel General

1000-1230 YES Jingle Bells 5K Race & Family Run 1350 Ian Morrison / DH General

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000 No Christmas at Farmleigh OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh House

1000-1200 No Waterhouse-Byrne-Baird Shield Race 50 Ian Morrison / DH General

Sat, 22nd Sept (TBC)

Sun, 23rd Sept (TBC)

Sun, 23rd Sept (TBC)

Thurs, 27th Sept

Sun, 30th Sept (TBC)

Sun, 30th Sept 

Sat, 6th Oct  

Sun, 7th Oct (TBC) 

Sun, 7th Oct (TBC) 

Wed, 10th Oct

Sat, 13th Oct (TBC)

Thurs, 18th Oct 

Sat, 20th Oct (TBC)

Sun, 21st Oct (TBC)

Sun, 28th Oct 

Wed, 31st Oct

Sat, 3rd Nov (TBC)

Sun, 11th Nov (TBC)

Sat, 24th Nov (TBC)

Sat, 1st Dec

Sat, 1st Dec

Sun, 2nd Dec

Sat, 8th Dec

Sun, 9th Dec

Sat, 15th Dec

Sun, 16th Dec

Wed, 26th Dec
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